

SHRI TULJA BHAVANI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, phoroshib TULJAPUR 413 601 DIST. OSMANABAD

Ph. N	No. 02471-242016. 243603	webs: www.stbcet.org.in	e-mail-stbcet@gmail.com			
Ref. No.STBECT/STORE/2024/1909		g	Date: -29/2/2024			
То,		-				
		-				
Sir,	Sub :- Quotation for the Memento for Prize					
		end your sealed quotation by <u>Posento for Prize</u> as per the subjects				
1] 2]	The rates should be quoted with all taxes <u>including GST</u> . The Memento for Prize folder should be supply immediately from the date of our order with only our door step.					
3]	100% payment will be made of	only after receipt of Memento for & after satisfaction repot of conc				
4] 5]	2% income tax will be deducted from the final bill as per IT rules. The make and specifications of Memento for Prize should be mentioned clearly as per our requirement only in the quoration.					
6] 7]	Quotation should be in sealed	cover subscribed as "Quotation fation rest with the undersigned wi				
8]	Sealed quotations will be Date: 2/03/2024 at 5.00p	e accepted in between Form m . Also Quotation displaye tation will be opened on 2/63	n Date: 05/03/2024 To ed on our college website:			

Sr. No.	Name of Item with	Quantity	Total Amount incl. GST	Remark
01	Memento for Prize Wooden 8"	100		Standard Make

Principal
S.T.B.RINGIPALLEGE,
Tuliapur